	PORM No. 886-11	UTTEE'S RESCLESION OF NOTICE OF				
			PESCICCI	9033 编辑 Y 19 18 18 18 18	TEVENE NEES LAW PUB. CO. H	ORTLAND, OR. 97204
	was grantor, TRANSAME recorded	ASPEN TITLE & ES RICA FINANCIAL SERV August 16	SCROW, INC.	An Oroca BRAY, JI	R. Page 6	354
	County, Orego	Anice Many and a store day	, 19.84, in boo	ok/Yest/Yestown No	was beneficiary	trustee and
	11 -	, and conveyed to the sa	id tout	Malcate population	at page 14097	st deed was
	Lot Sta	5, Block 3, RIVER	RANCH FORA	ok/ <del>Xex/Velone</del> No <u>M-84</u> Andicate which yof the mon llowing real property situat	ed in said county	math
	-	ore of Oregon.	ESTAT	llowing real property situat	Klamath	
	4 704					
	of the above des	or's default under said tr	ust dood	ning the beneticiary's or true obligations secured by se ge records, in book treatment		
閮	Februar	13 to 86	satisfy grantor's	ning the beneficiary's or true	Istee's plant:	ļ.
	reason of certain p	Winento	, in said mortga	ning the beneficiary's or tru- obligations secured by se ge records, in book treat/ses true to the provisions of mitted by the provisions of been removed, paid and ov	aid trust deed was reco	l or part
	Should be	a described in said	as per	nitted have a standard	C. Holic wines	ar page
	NOW, THEPE			been removed	Section 86 760 O	arter by
~-	however, that this	me as if no acceler deed an	nd all oblight	gned trustee deal		st deed
	ditions or obligations t	ing any right or remedy the	occurred and as i as waiving or affect	gned trustee does hereby rescin recured thereby hereby are rein f said notice of default had no ting any breach or default — pu ying or altering in any respect an election without prejudice, no has hereunto set his hand	d, cancel and withdraw said	d notice
E x	TAT Your		Camed	THE OF STATES STATES	ned devolute Devolute .	
÷	is a corporation, it is	has caused its corporate	ersigned trustee	has here	of to cause a sale to be man	er said 3, con-
14	y dumon	zed thereunto built	name to be sign of its Board of D	we any breach or default — pu ying or altering in any respect an election without prejudice, no has hereunto set his hand hed and its corporate seal t irectors.	and seal; if the unders	ioned
4 H H				has hereunto set his hand election without prejudice, no has hereunto set his hand ed and its corporate seal t irectors.	o be affixed hereunto b	y its
たって	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)			GPEN TITLE & ESCROW.		11
20 J	(If the signer of the above is a co use the form of acknowledgment STATE OF OREGON	prporation,	B	Seden the	INC.	••••••
	STATE OF OREGON,	(O	RS 194.570)		AU	
	County of	58.	STATE OF	OREGON, County ofK The foregoing instrument w 1510_86		stee
		ont was acknowledged before	April	The foregoing instrument w 15	Alamath As acknowledged before me REW A. PATTERSON	)55.
<u> </u>			Assist	ant	ANDON	this
			ASPEN	TITIE C TO		,
(s	EAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	1 Stand	Corporation	n, on behalf of the corporatio	in the second se
==	My commission e	xpires:	Wotary Public	- Olegon	the forporatio	
	RESCISSION OF DEE	OF NOTICE	My commission	expires: 7-33-8	9. Spin	
RE	: Trust Dead &	AULT		STATE OF OPECON	<u> </u>	1 J
W	. A. Bray			L continue Klam	lath ss.	
Ac	spon me to	Grantor		received for record on	within instrument was	
	spen Title & Escr	ow, Inc.	DON'T USE THIS			
	AFTER	Trustee	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING SABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	6354 or as fee/file/ reception No. 60241	instrument/mine	
AS	PEN TITLE & ESCRO 600 Main Street	W, INC	USED.)	and Country	min accora of Mort.	
Kla	600 Main Street amath Falls, Orego			Witness my hand a fixed.	nd seal of County af-	
	, 0128	on 97601		Evelyn Biehn w	a of County af-	
 1.				Evelyn Biehn, Klama	th County Clerk	
			- Fee: \$5.00=	By My In	Deputy	
				17 : 6 - adam	Deputy	

7